
Omgång 16

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Veritas Tomas Grynn 35 126 145 131 507 402 2 2 2 2

Kim Lindh 35 225 159 161 650 545 421 374 362 1157 8

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 127 116 123 471 366 324 304 350 978 0

Patrik Bäcklund 35 127 118 157 507 402 0 0 0 0

Junnut Rasmus Fröberg 35 133 217 146 601 496 0 2 2 2

Emil Friman 20 169 197 235 661 601 357 469 436 1262 6

Marin Frank Röholm 35 149 137 132 523 418 369 362 374 1105 2

Anton Artzén 35 150 155 172 582 477 2 0 0 0

Ekåsen 3 Jeanette Pajunen 35 123 125 166 519 414 0 2 2 2

Seppo Salo 20 158 247 223 688 628 336 427 444 1207 6

Visko Teepack Johan Nordlund 35 149 144 168 566 461 384 373 376 1133 2

Lars Boström 35 165 159 138 567 462 2 0 0 0

Elkompagniet Peter Ekholm 35 114 120 129 468 363 0 0 0 0

Jyrki Alin 35 124 135 109 473 368 308 325 308 941 0

Bab 20 S-E Lindholm 20 172 182 175 589 529 381 347 361 1089 8

Christer Lindholm 20 169 125 146 500 440 2 2 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 115 134 145 499 394 2 2 2 2

Jan Lindqvist 35 180 138 150 573 468 365 342 365 1072 8

Ekåsen 4 Oili Kilpiö 35 133 149 141 528 423 344 333 334 1011 0

Tarja Ekberg 35 141 114 123 483 378 0 0 0 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 161 172 216 654 549 2 2 2 2

Pontus Rehn 20 146 176 165 547 487 362 403 436 1201 8

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 155 147 133 540 435 346 349 322 1017 0

Johan Törnqvist 35 121 132 119 477 372 0 0 0 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 64 51 1 12 17933 103

BAB-20 64 49 0 15 17919 98

Ekåsen 3 64 44 0 20 17122 88

Bowlinghallen 2 64 43 0 21 17817 86

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 64 36 1 27 16891 73

Veritas 64 35 0 29 16969 70

Trävaruhuset 64 26 1 37 16877 53

Marin 64 26 0 38 16330 52

Junnut 64 25 1 38 16790 51

Ekåsen 4 64 16 0 48 16078 32

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 64 16 0 48 16048 32

Elkompagniet Ab 64 16 0 48 14173 32

15 i topp

1 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 688

2 Emil Friman Junnut 20 661

3 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 654

4 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 650

5 Rasmus Fröberg Junnut 35 601

6 S-E Lindholm Bab 20 20 589

7 Anton Artzén Marin 35 582

8 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 573

9 Lars Boström Visko Teepack 20 567

10 Johan Nordlund Visko Teepack 20 566

11 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 547

12 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 540

13 Oili Kilpiö Ekåsen 4 35 528

14 Frank Röholm Marin 35 523

15 Jeanette Pajunen Ekåsen 3 35 519



Tomas Grynn Veritas 35 507

Patrik Bäcklund Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 507

Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 500

Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 477


